MLE
107×75
to
290×140
G1/4
G3/8
90.02.01.00694
90.02.01.00695

detection port
Type suction area [mm] material and shore hardness connecting thread
Ordering guide of vacuum gripper MLE
Ordering data of vacuum gripper MLE
Type ordering data Type ordering data
Introduction and application
Structure
Technical parameter of vacuum gripper MLE
Type Suction Internal volume working temperature
D D1 D2 A B H H1 H2 G1 G2
107 102 - 75 70 26 18 15 G1/4 -
135 130 - 50 45 26 18 15 G1/4 -
135 130 - 60 55 26 18 15 G1/4 -
290 284 200 68 62 26 18 15 G3/8 G1/8
290 284 200 140 134 26 18 15 G1/2 G1/8
MLE 107×75 G1/4
MLE 135×50 G1/4
MLE 135×60 G1/4
MLE 290×68 G3/8
MLE 290×140 G1/2
MLE107×75 to 135×60 MLE 290×68 to 290×140
G3
M5
X Y
M5
M5